
Morning Mass Schedule 
Lent 2018 

Wed. 14 February 8:00 AM 
12 Noon 

Thur. 15 February 8:00 AM 
Fri. 16 February 8:00 AM 
Mon. 19 February 8:00 AM 

Tue. 20 February 8:00 AM 
Wed. 21 February 8:00 AM 

Thur. 22 February 8:00 AM 

Fri. 23 February 8:00 AM 
Mon. 26 February 8:00 AM 

Tue. 27 February 8:00 AM 

Wed. 28 February 8:00 AM 
Thur. 1 March 8:00 AM 

Fri. 2 March 8:00 AM 

Mon. 5 March 8:00 AM 
Tue. 6 March 8:00 AM 

Wed. 7 March  No Service 
Thur. 8 March No Service 
Fri. 9 March No Service 
Mon. 10 March No Service 
Tue. 13 March No Service 
Wed. 14 March No Service 
Thur. 15 March 8:00 AM 
Fri. 16 March 8:00 AM 

Mon. 19 March No Service 
Tues. 20 March No Service 
Wed. 21 March No Service 
Thur. 22 March No Service 
Fri. 23 March No Service 
Mon. 26 March 
Penance Service 

8:00 AM 
9:00 AM 

Tue. 27 March 8:00 AM 
Wed. 28 March 8:00 AM 


